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Perennials, ornamental grasses and peonies

CNB New Plants

www.cnbnewplants.nl

What can the specialists from CNB New Plants do for you as a breeder? 

- Applying for breedersright, patent 

   and/or trademark

- Controlled editing of sublicenses

- Conducting a license administration  

   and royalty management

- Check for illegal production

- Marketing 

- Active sales through our mediation 

   office

- Testing and trials

CNB New Plants specialises in the 

introduction of perennials and 

royalty management for breeders 

CNB New Plants 

Heereweg 347

2161 CA  LISSE

Tim Keppel | t.keppel@cnb.nl

Lars Jansen | l.jansen@cnb.nl

Henk de Jong | h.d.jong@cnb.nl

Gijs Laan | g.laan@cnb.nl

René Schrama | r.schrama@cnb.nl

Rien van Zuilekom | r.v.zuilekom@cnb.nl

https://www.cnb.nl/cnb-newplants
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